

Best Bid

Route Number	Destination	Number of Aides Per Route (If applicable)	Bid Data		Per Diem Route Cost (USD)	Per Diem Aide Cost	Mileage Increase/Decrease	TOTAL COST
			Supplier					
CS-61	School #5, Linden		On the Dot		\$209.00	\$95.00	\$1.00	\$209.00
			Don Transit Inc		\$228.00		\$2.00	\$228.00
			A&M Transportation L		\$239.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$239.00
			Busy Bee Transportat		\$288.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$288.00
			Jaris Transportation		\$298.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$298.00
			First Care Medical T		\$309.00		\$0.01	\$309.00
			F.S. Transportation		\$325.00	\$75.00	\$1.00	\$325.00
			Best Trans Group, In		\$345.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$345.00
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE		\$378.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$378.00
			J and J Transportati		\$395.00	\$65.00	\$3.00	\$395.00
CS-62	Future Foundations		Barker Bus Company		\$466.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$466.00
		1	A&M Transportation L		\$209.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$249.00
		1	First Care Medical T		\$253.00	\$40.00	\$0.01	\$293.00
		1	Jaris Transportation		\$268.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$318.00
		1	Don Transit Inc		\$238.00	\$100.00	\$2.00	\$338.00
		1	Best Trans Group, In		\$315.00	\$90.00	\$1.00	\$405.00
		1	S&MC Transport Inc.		\$335.00	\$70.00	\$3.00	\$405.00
		1	On the Dot		\$340.00	\$85.00	\$1.00	\$425.00
		1	PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE		\$378.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$428.00
CS-67	Linden High School		Barker Bus Company		\$441.00	\$60.00	\$0.95	\$501.00
			On the Dot		\$245.00	\$85.00	\$1.00	\$245.00
			Busy Bee Transportat		\$282.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$282.00
			First Care Medical T		\$297.00		\$0.01	\$297.00
			A&M Transportation L		\$309.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$309.00
			Don Transit Inc		\$315.00		\$2.00	\$315.00
			Jaris Transportation		\$320.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$320.00
			F.S. Transportation		\$332.00	\$75.00	\$1.00	\$332.00
			OTD2		\$359.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$359.00
CS-101	Linden High School & McManus Middle School		Best Trans Group, In		\$360.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$360.00
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE		\$388.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$388.00
			Barker Bus Company		\$453.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$453.00
			Don Transit Inc		\$228.00		\$2.00	\$228.00
			NG&GN TRANS LLP		\$250.00	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$250.00
			Jaris Transportation		\$282.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$282.00
			On the Dot		\$285.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$285.00
			A&M Transportation L		\$299.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$299.00
			Busy Bee Transportat		\$324.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$324.00
			First Care Medical T		\$337.00		\$0.01	\$337.00
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE		\$398.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$398.00
			Barker Bus Company		\$447.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$447.00

CS-117	Thomas Edison Academy & School #89 & School #83	Jaris Transportation	\$225.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$225.00
		Don Transit Inc	\$268.00		\$2.00	\$268.00
		A&M Transportation L	\$339.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$339.00
		Busy Bee Transportat	\$368.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$368.00
		On the Dot	\$385.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$385.00
		First Care Medical T	\$393.00		\$0.01	\$393.00
		Jawa Invalid Coach	\$396.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	\$396.00
		PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$398.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$398.00
		Barker Bus Company	\$525.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$525.00
CS-124	Perth Amboy Magnet School	A&M Transportation L	\$209.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$209.00
		Don Transit Inc	\$228.00		\$2.00	\$228.00
		Bright Start Transpo	\$276.00		\$1.00	\$276.00
		On the Dot	\$284.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$284.00
		First Care Medical T	\$314.00		\$0.01	\$314.00
		Jaris Transportation	\$326.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$326.00
		PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$348.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$348.00
		Busy Bee Transportat	\$362.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$362.00
		Best Trans Group, In	\$375.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$375.00
		Barker Bus Company	\$466.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$466.00
CS-143	Soehl Middle School	A&M Transportation L	\$199.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$199.00
		Don Transit Inc	\$208.00		\$2.00	\$208.00
		Jaris Transportation	\$246.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$246.00
		On the Dot	\$274.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$274.00
		First Care Medical T	\$298.00		\$0.01	\$298.00
		Busy Bee Transportat	\$302.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$302.00
		OTD2	\$349.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$349.00
		PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$388.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$388.00
		J and J Transportati	\$395.00	\$65.00	\$3.00	\$395.00
		Barker Bus Company	\$470.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$470.00
CS-146	Union High School	Don Transit Inc	\$340.00		\$2.00	\$340.00
		MADISON INVALID COAC	\$415.00	\$95.00	\$2.00	\$415.00
		Shore Vans Inc	\$419.00		\$1.00	\$419.00
		Barker Bus Company	\$645.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$645.00
CS-147	Union High School	Don Transit Inc	\$340.00		\$2.00	\$340.00
		MADISON INVALID COAC	\$415.00	\$95.00	\$2.00	\$415.00
		Shore Vans Inc	\$419.00		\$1.00	\$419.00
		Barker Bus Company	\$645.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$645.00
CS-148	Union High School	Don Transit Inc	\$340.00		\$2.00	\$340.00
		MADISON INVALID COAC	\$415.00	\$95.00	\$2.00	\$415.00
		Shore Vans Inc	\$419.00		\$1.00	\$419.00
		Barker Bus Company	\$645.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$645.00

CS-152	DLC - New Providence	1	Jaris Transportation		\$240.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$290.00
		1	Bright Start Transpo		\$269.00	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$329.00
		1	First Care Medical T		\$327.00	\$60.00	\$0.01	\$387.00
		1	A&M Transportation L		\$349.00	\$45.00	\$1.00	\$394.00
		1	Don Transit Inc		\$314.00	\$100.00	\$2.00	\$414.00
		1	PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE		\$398.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$448.00
		1	S&MC Transport Inc.		\$75.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$455.00
		1	Barker Bus Company		\$525.00	\$60.00	\$0.95	\$585.00
CS-174	Academy 360 - Lower	2	Safe & Secure Transp		\$275.00	\$90.00	\$2.50	\$365.00
		2	Cross Transportation		\$320.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$420.00
		2	Jaris Transportation		\$308.00	\$140.00	\$1.00	\$448.00
		2	Bright Start Transpo		\$347.00	\$110.00	\$1.00	\$457.00
		2	PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE		\$398.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$498.00
		2	A&M Transportation L		\$359.00	\$150.00	\$1.00	\$509.00
		2	First Care Medical T		\$396.00	\$120.00	\$0.01	\$516.00
		2	S&MC Transport Inc.		\$385.00	\$160.00	\$1.00	\$545.00
		2	Barker Bus Company		\$513.00	\$120.00	\$0.95	\$633.00
CS-190	Linden High School & Soehl Middle School		A&M Transportation L		\$279.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$279.00
			Jaris Transportation		\$286.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$286.00
			Don Transit Inc		\$314.00		\$2.00	\$314.00
			Busy Bee Transportat		\$348.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$348.00
			On the Dot		\$375.00	\$85.00	\$1.00	\$375.00
			First Care Medical T		\$388.00		\$0.01	\$388.00
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE		\$388.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$388.00
			Jawa Invalid Coach		\$397.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	\$397.00
			Barker Bus Company		\$505.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$505.00
CS-192	West Orange High School		Safe & Secure Transp		\$229.00	\$60.00	\$2.50	\$229.00
			Jaris Transportation		\$232.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$232.00
			Jawa Invalid Coach		\$288.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	\$288.00
			A&M Transportation L		\$309.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$309.00
			Don Transit Inc		\$340.00		\$2.00	\$340.00
			First Care Medical T		\$359.00		\$0.01	\$359.00
			Best Trans Group, In		\$370.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$370.00
			On the Dot		\$385.00	\$75.00	\$1.00	\$385.00
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE		\$388.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$388.00
			H&A TRANSPORTATION		\$395.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	\$395.00
			Cross Transportation		\$423.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$423.00
			Barker Bus Company		\$562.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$562.00

CS-193	Edison Middle School			First Care Medical T	\$209.00		\$0.01	\$209.00
				Jaris Transportation	\$242.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$242.00
				A&M Transportation L	\$269.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$269.00
				Jawa Invalid Coach	\$276.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	\$276.00
				Cross Transportation	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$300.00
				Don Transit Inc	\$340.00		\$2.00	\$340.00
				Best Trans Group, In	\$345.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$345.00
				H&A TRANSPORTATION I	\$354.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	\$354.00
				PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$378.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$378.00
				On the Dot	\$395.00	\$85.00	\$1.00	\$395.00
				Barker Bus Company	\$486.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$486.00
CS-195	LV Moore	1		A&M Transportation L	\$209.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$259.00
		1		Busy Bee Transportat	\$270.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$310.00
		1		Jaris Transportation	\$263.00	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$323.00
		1		First Care Medical T	\$296.00	\$40.00	\$0.01	\$336.00
		1		On the Dot	\$285.00	\$55.00	\$1.00	\$340.00
		1		S&MC Transport Inc.	\$340.00	\$65.00	\$2.00	\$405.00
		1		PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$368.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$418.00
		1		J and J Transportati	\$395.00	\$65.00	\$3.00	\$455.00
		1		Barker Bus Company	\$453.00	\$60.00	\$0.95	\$513.00
	BID NOT READ - ROUTE REQUIRES AN AIDE	1		Don Transit Inc	\$214.00		\$2.00	
CS-215	Future Foundations	1		A&M Transportation L	\$294.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$359.00
		1		First Care Medical T	\$298.00	\$70.00	\$1.00	\$368.00
		1		On the Dot	\$315.00	\$59.00	\$1.00	\$374.00
		1		Jaris Transportation	\$308.00	\$70.00	\$1.00	\$378.00
		1		PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$448.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$498.00
		1		Barker Bus Company	\$513.00	\$100.00	\$0.95	\$613.00
	BID NOT READ - ROUTE REQUIRES AN AIDE	1		Don Transit Inc	\$218.00		\$2.00	
CS-219	Harrison Elementary & LV Moore School			Jaris Transportation	\$263.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$263.00
				A&M Transportation L	\$276.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$276.00
				On the Dot	\$295.00	\$75.00	\$1.00	\$295.00
				Busy Bee Transportat	\$308.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$308.00
				First Care Medical T	\$309.00		\$0.01	\$309.00
				Don Transit Inc	\$328.00		\$2.00	\$328.00
				PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$388.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$388.00
				Barker Bus Company	\$503.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$503.00
CS-223	Linden High School & Soehl Middle School			First Care Medical T	\$209.00		\$0.01	\$209.00
				Don Transit Inc	\$238.00		\$2.00	\$238.00
				A&M Transportation L	\$249.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$249.00
				Jaris Transportation	\$278.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$278.00
				On the Dot	\$285.00	\$75.00	\$1.00	\$285.00
				Busy Bee Transportat	\$302.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$302.00
				PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$378.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$378.00
				Barker Bus Company	\$491.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$491.00

CS-225	Union Co. Vo-Tech & CAP	1	Busy Bee Transportat		\$280.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$320.00
		1	First Care Medical T		\$289.00	\$50.00	\$0.01	\$339.00
		1	On the Dot		\$300.00	\$69.00	\$1.00	\$369.00
		1	Safe & Secure Transp		\$339.00	\$60.00	\$2.50	\$399.00
		1	A&M Transportation L		\$399.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$449.00
		1	Jaris Transportation		\$360.00	\$98.00	\$1.00	\$458.00
		1	PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE		\$418.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$468.00
		1	Barker Bus Company		\$480.00	\$60.00	\$0.95	\$540.00
CS-238	Polk Elementary School		A&M Transportation L		\$264.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$264.00
			Bright Start Transpo		\$269.00		\$1.00	\$269.00
			On the Dot		\$274.00	\$85.00	\$1.00	\$274.00
			Busy Bee Transportat		\$282.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$282.00
			Jaris Transportation		\$282.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$282.00
			Don Transit Inc		\$288.00		\$2.00	\$288.00
			Cross Transportation		\$338.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$338.00
			First Care Medical T		\$364.00		\$0.01	\$364.00
			Best Trans Group, In		\$370.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$370.00
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE		\$388.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$388.00
			Barker Bus Company		\$463.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$463.00
CS-256	Union Co. Vo-Tech & Alexander Hamilton & Thomas Jefferson		BRCK TRANSPORT		\$75.00		\$1.00	\$75.00
			Safe & Secure Transp		\$76.00	\$30.00	\$2.50	\$76.00
			First Care Medical T		\$93.00		\$0.01	\$93.00
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE		\$98.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$98.00
			On the Dot		\$109.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$109.00
			NG&GN TRANS LLP		\$125.00	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$125.00
			By Faith Transportat		\$170.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$170.00
			Jaris Transportation		\$186.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$186.00
			Busy Bee Transportat		\$220.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$220.00
			A&M Transportation L		\$309.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$309.00
			Barker Bus Company		\$513.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$513.00
CS-259	Hillcrest Academy North		On the Dot*		\$279.00	\$75.00	\$1.00	\$279.00
			Bright Start Transpo		\$279.00		\$1.00	\$279.00
			A&M Transportation L		\$296.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$296.00
			Don Transit Inc		\$298.00		\$2.00	\$298.00
			First Care Medical T		\$318.00		\$0.01	\$318.00
			S&MC Transport Inc.		\$335.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	\$335.00
			Jaris Transportation		\$360.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$360.00
			Best Trans Group, In		\$380.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$380.00
			PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE		\$388.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$388.00
			Barker Bus Company		\$521.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$521.00

CS-260	DCF Union Regional			Safe & Secure Transp	\$249.00	\$60.00	\$2.50	\$249.00	\$249.00
				Jaris Transportation	\$262.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$262.00	\$262.00
				Don Transit Inc	\$290.00		\$2.00	\$290.00	\$290.00
				First Care Medical T	\$297.00		\$0.01	\$297.00	\$297.00
				A&M Transportation L	\$309.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$309.00	\$309.00
				On the Dot	\$319.00	\$85.00	\$1.00	\$319.00	\$319.00
				PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$378.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$378.00	\$378.00
				Barker Bus Company	\$496.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$496.00	\$496.00
CS-263	School #2			Jaris Transportation	\$230.00	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$230.00	\$230.00
				A&M Transportation L	\$244.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$244.00	\$244.00
				On the Dot	\$274.00	\$85.00	\$1.00	\$274.00	\$274.00
				Don Transit Inc	\$290.00		\$2.00	\$290.00	\$290.00
				Busy Bee Transportat	\$292.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$292.00	\$292.00
				First Care Medical T	\$306.00		\$0.01	\$306.00	\$306.00
				PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$388.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$388.00	\$388.00
				Cross Transportation	\$393.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$393.00	\$393.00
				Barker Bus Company	\$496.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$496.00	\$496.00
CS-267	Abraham Clark High School			BRCK TRANSPORT	\$239.00		\$1.00	\$239.00	\$239.00
				First Care Medical T	\$251.00		\$0.01	\$251.00	\$251.00
				Jaris Transportation	\$252.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$252.00	\$252.00
				A&M Transportation L	\$264.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$264.00	\$264.00
				On the Dot	\$274.00	\$85.00	\$1.00	\$274.00	\$274.00
				Busy Bee Transportat	\$286.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$286.00	\$286.00
				Don Transit Inc	\$290.00		\$2.00	\$290.00	\$290.00
				PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$388.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$388.00	\$388.00
				Barker Bus Company	\$462.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$462.00	\$462.00
CS-272	Franklin Elementary School	1		A&M Transportation L	\$309.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$309.00	\$359.00
		1		On the Dot	\$285.00	\$75.00	\$1.00	\$285.00	\$360.00
		1		First Care Medical T	\$327.00	\$50.00	\$0.01	\$327.00	\$377.00
		1		Don Transit Inc	\$290.00	\$100.00	\$2.00	\$290.00	\$390.00
		1		PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$348.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$348.00	\$398.00
		1		Jaris Transportation	\$408.00	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$408.00	\$468.00
		1		Barker Bus Company	\$526.00	\$60.00	\$0.95	\$526.00	\$586.00
CS-276	Jefferson Central Five			On the Dot	\$279.00	\$85.00	\$1.00	\$279.00	\$279.00
				First Care Medical T	\$284.00		\$0.01	\$284.00	\$284.00
				By Faith Transportat	\$301.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$301.00	\$301.00
				Busy Bee Transportat	\$302.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$302.00	\$302.00
				A&M Transportation L	\$309.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$309.00	\$309.00
				Don Transit Inc	\$318.00		\$2.00	\$318.00	\$318.00
				Jaris Transportation	\$362.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$362.00	\$362.00
				S&MC Transport Inc.	\$375.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	\$375.00	\$375.00
				PRESTIGE BUS SERVICE	\$378.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$378.00	\$378.00
				Cross Transportation	\$399.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$399.00	\$399.00
				Barker Bus Company	\$498.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$498.00	\$498.00

CS-282	Abraham Clark High School			A&M Transportation L		\$259.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$259.00	
				Jaris Transportation		\$286.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$286.00	
				On the Dot		\$288.00	\$75.00	\$1.00	\$288.00	
				Busy Bee Transportat		\$302.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$302.00	
				K & S TRANSPORTATION		\$308.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$308.00	
				Don Transit Inc		\$318.00		\$2.00	\$318.00	
				First Care Medical T		\$339.00		\$0.01	\$339.00	
				Barker Bus Company		\$491.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$491.00	
CS-285	Morris County School of Technology		1	Safe & Secure Transp		\$124.00	\$25.00	\$2.50	\$149.00	
			1	Jaris Transportation		\$210.00	\$30.00	\$1.00	\$240.00	
			1	F.S. Transportation		\$256.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$296.00	
			1	First Care Medical T		\$295.00	\$40.00	\$0.01	\$335.00	
			1	K & S TRANSPORTATION		\$308.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$358.00	
			1	A&M Transportation L		\$284.00	\$75.00	\$1.00	\$359.00	
			1	On the Dot		\$344.00	\$95.00	\$1.00	\$439.00	
			1	Barker Bus Company		\$521.00	\$60.00	\$0.95	\$581.00	
CS-292	School # 6 - Elizabeth			NG&GN TRANS LLP		\$250.00	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	
				A&M Transportation L		\$254.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$254.00	
				On the Dot		\$264.00	\$85.00	\$1.00	\$264.00	
				Don Transit Inc		\$314.00		\$2.00	\$314.00	
				Jaris Transportation		\$330.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$330.00	
				First Care Medical T		\$338.00		\$0.01	\$338.00	
				OTD2		\$341.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$341.00	
				K & S TRANSPORTATION		\$388.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$388.00	
				F.S. Transportation		\$391.00	\$75.00	\$1.00	\$391.00	
				Barker Bus Company		\$505.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$505.00	
CS-293	IPrep Academy		1	A&M Transportation L		\$224.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$264.00	
			1	On the Dot		\$200.00	\$69.00	\$1.00	\$269.00	
			1	Jaris Transportation		\$298.00	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$358.00	
			1	First Care Medical T		\$347.00	\$60.00	\$0.01	\$407.00	
			1	Don Transit Inc		\$314.00	\$100.00	\$2.00	\$414.00	
			1	K & S TRANSPORTATION		\$388.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$438.00	
			1	Barker Bus Company		\$482.00	\$60.00	\$0.95	\$542.00	
CS-295	LV Moore			First Care Medical T		\$168.00		\$0.01	\$168.00	
				K & S TRANSPORTATION		\$178.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$178.00	
				Jaris Transportation		\$215.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$215.00	
				By Faith Transportat		\$221.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$221.00	
				On the Dot		\$237.00	\$85.00	\$1.00	\$237.00	
				Busy Bee Transportat		\$282.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$282.00	
				Don Transit Inc		\$290.00		\$2.00	\$290.00	
				A&M Transportation L		\$309.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$309.00	
				Barker Bus Company		\$486.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$486.00	

CS-303	Linden High School & Soehl Middle School		Jaris Transportation	\$283.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$283.00	\$283.00
			Don Transit Inc	\$290.00		\$2.00	\$290.00	\$290.00
			A&M Transportation L	\$314.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$314.00	\$314.00
			On the Dot	\$349.00	\$85.00	\$1.00	\$349.00	\$349.00
			First Care Medical T	\$389.00		\$0.01	\$389.00	\$389.00
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$398.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$398.00	\$398.00
			Barker Bus Company	\$482.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$482.00	\$482.00
CS-305	DLC - Warren	1	First Care Medical T	\$405.00	\$60.00	\$0.01	\$405.00	\$465.00
		1	A&M Transportation L	\$429.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$429.00	\$494.00
		1	On the Dot	\$450.00	\$76.00	\$1.00	\$450.00	\$526.00
		1	Jaris Transportation	\$463.00	\$70.00	\$1.00	\$463.00	\$533.00
		1	K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$498.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$498.00	\$548.00
		1	Barker Bus Company	\$491.00	\$60.00	\$0.95	\$491.00	\$551.00
CS-313	Gateway School	1	A&M Transportation L	\$304.00	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$304.00	\$364.00
		1	Bright Start Transpo	\$269.00	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$269.00	\$389.00
		1	Best Trans Group, In	\$315.00	\$90.00	\$1.00	\$315.00	\$405.00
		1	First Care Medical T	\$357.00	\$60.00	\$0.01	\$357.00	\$417.00
		1	On the Dot	\$375.00	\$64.00	\$1.00	\$375.00	\$439.00
		1	K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$398.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$398.00	\$448.00
		1	S&MC Transport Inc.	\$415.00	\$75.00	\$3.00	\$415.00	\$490.00
		1	Jaris Transportation	\$430.00	\$70.00	\$1.00	\$430.00	\$500.00
		1	Barker Bus Company	\$469.00	\$60.00	\$0.95	\$469.00	\$529.00
CS-324	School #8 & School #2	1	Jaris Transportation	\$230.00	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$230.00	\$290.00
		1	A&M Transportation L	\$309.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$309.00	\$359.00
		1	Don Transit Inc	\$314.00	\$100.00	\$2.00	\$314.00	\$414.00
		1	On the Dot	\$340.00	\$76.00	\$1.00	\$340.00	\$416.00
		1	K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$388.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$388.00	\$438.00
		1	First Care Medical T	\$387.00	\$70.00	\$0.01	\$387.00	\$457.00
		1	Barker Bus Company	\$485.00	\$60.00	\$0.95	\$485.00	\$545.00
CS-327	Recovery High School		Busy Bee Transportat	\$281.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$281.00	\$281.00
			First Care Medical T	\$309.00		\$0.01	\$309.00	\$309.00
			Jaris Transportation	\$315.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$315.00	\$315.00
			S&MC Transport Inc.	\$325.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	\$325.00	\$325.00
			A&M Transportation L	\$339.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$339.00	\$339.00
			Don Transit Inc	\$340.00		\$2.00	\$340.00	\$340.00
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$378.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$378.00	\$378.00
			On the Dot	\$397.00	\$74.00	\$1.00	\$397.00	\$397.00
			F.S. Transportation	\$399.00	\$75.00	\$1.00	\$399.00	\$399.00
			Barker Bus Company	\$489.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$489.00	\$489.00

CS-331	Thomas A. Edison Career Center		First Care Medical T	\$207.00		\$0.01	\$207.00
			Safe & Secure Transp	\$229.00	\$60.00	\$2.50	\$229.00
			On the Dot	\$238.00	\$85.00	\$1.00	\$238.00
			Jaris Transportation	\$286.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$286.00
			Busy Bee Transportat	\$306.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$306.00
			A&M Transportation L	\$309.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$309.00
			Don Transit Inc	\$314.00		\$2.00	\$314.00
			OTD2	\$339.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$339.00
CS-334	Scotch Plains HS & Nettingham Middle School		K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$378.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$378.00
			Barker Bus Company	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$500.00
			Bright Start Transpo	\$272.00		\$1.00	\$272.00
			Don Transit Inc	\$318.00		\$2.00	\$318.00
			Jaris Transportation	\$328.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$328.00
			A&M Transportation L	\$359.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$359.00
			On the Dot	\$385.00	\$75.00	\$1.00	\$385.00
CS-341	West Orange High School		K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$388.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$388.00
			First Care Medical T	\$463.00		\$0.01	\$463.00
			Barker Bus Company	\$495.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$495.00
			Safe & Secure Transp	\$229.00	\$60.00	\$2.50	\$229.00
			Jaris Transportation	\$286.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$286.00
CS-342	School # 6 - Elizabeth		On the Dot	\$289.00	\$85.00	\$1.00	\$289.00
			Jawa Invalid Coach	\$296.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	\$296.00
			A&M Transportation L	\$299.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$299.00
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$348.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$348.00
			Cross Transportation	\$351.00	\$51.00	\$1.00	\$351.00
			First Care Medical T	\$354.00		\$0.01	\$354.00
			H&A TRANSPORTATION I	\$355.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	\$355.00
			Don Transit Inc	\$360.00		\$2.00	\$360.00
CS-342	School # 6 - Elizabeth		F.S. Transportation	\$388.00	\$75.00	\$1.00	\$388.00
			MADISON INVALID COAC	\$395.00	\$95.00	\$2.00	\$395.00
			Barker Bus Company	\$538.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$538.00
			A&M Transportation L	\$254.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$254.00
			First Care Medical T	\$318.00		\$0.01	\$318.00
			Don Transit Inc	\$324.00		\$2.00	\$324.00
			Jaris Transportation	\$337.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$337.00
			On the Dot	\$345.00	\$75.00	\$1.00	\$345.00
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$378.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$378.00
			Jawa Invalid Coach	\$384.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	\$384.00
			Barker Bus Company	\$565.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$565.00

**ROUTE CANCELLED PRIOR TO
BID OPENING**

CS-374	Rahway 7th & 8th Grade Academy & Cleveland Elementary	1	A&M Transportation L On the Dot	\$275.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$315.00
		1	First Care Medical T	\$270.00	\$73.00	\$1.00	\$343.00
		1	Don Transit Inc	\$287.00	\$60.00	\$0.01	\$347.00
		1	By Faith Transportat	\$290.00	\$100.00	\$2.00	\$390.00
		1	Jaris Transportation	\$370.00	\$30.00	\$1.00	\$400.00
		1	K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$363.00	\$70.00	\$1.00	\$433.00
		1	K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$398.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$448.00
		1	Barker Bus Company	\$473.00	\$60.00	\$0.95	\$533.00
CS-378	Somerset Academy	1	Jaris Transportation	\$280.00	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$340.00
		1	Don Transit Inc	\$340.00	\$100.00	\$2.00	\$440.00
		1	First Care Medical T	\$371.00	\$70.00	\$0.01	\$441.00
		1	A&M Transportation L	\$369.00	\$75.00	\$1.00	\$444.00
		1	K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$398.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$448.00
		1	Barker Bus Company	\$535.00	\$60.00	\$0.95	\$595.00
CS-380	Pillar Elementary	1	First Care Medical T	\$409.00	\$70.00	\$0.01	\$479.00
		1	MADISON COACH	\$395.00	\$85.00	\$2.00	\$480.00
		1	A&M Transportation L	\$430.00	\$80.00	\$1.00	\$510.00
		1	BRCK TRANSPORT	\$505.00	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$565.00
		1	K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$548.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$598.00
		1	Barker Bus Company	\$540.00	\$60.00	\$0.95	\$600.00
		1	F.S. Transportation	\$590.00	\$80.00	\$2.00	\$670.00
CS-383	DCF Bergen	2	MADISON COACH	\$325.00	\$120.00	\$2.00	\$445.00
		2	K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$368.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$468.00
		2	A&M Transportation L	\$359.00	\$160.00	\$1.00	\$519.00
		2	8 Transportation LLC	\$420.00	\$140.00	\$2.00	\$560.00
		2	First Care Medical T	\$489.00	\$100.00	\$0.01	\$589.00
		2	F.S. Transportation	\$495.00	\$140.00	\$2.00	\$635.00
		2	Barker Bus Company	\$607.00	\$120.00	\$0.95	\$727.00
CS-389	Crossroads School	1	On the Dot	\$269.00	\$58.00	\$1.00	\$327.00
		1	First Care Medical T	\$297.00	\$60.00	\$0.01	\$357.00
		1	Don Transit Inc	\$314.00	\$100.00	\$2.00	\$414.00
		1	A&M Transportation L	\$369.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$434.00
		1	K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$398.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$448.00
		1	Jaris Transportation	\$463.00	\$70.00	\$1.00	\$533.00
		1	Barker Bus Company	\$514.00	\$60.00	\$0.95	\$574.00

UCESC BID RESULTS
NOVEMBER 13, 2024

Att. 10
P12 OF 14

CS-406	Crossroads School	2	MADISON COACH	\$395.00	\$170.00	\$2.00	\$565.00
		2	On the Dot	\$450.00	\$122.00	\$1.00	\$572.00
		2	First Care Medical T	\$493.00	\$100.00	\$0.01	\$593.00
		2	A&M Transportation L	\$444.00	\$150.00	\$1.00	\$594.00
		2	K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$498.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$598.00
		2	Barker Bus Company	\$508.00	\$120.00	\$0.95	\$628.00
CS-408	Collier School	1	Don Transit Inc	\$328.00	\$100.00	\$2.00	\$428.00
		1	S&MC Transport Inc.	\$365.00	\$85.00	\$1.00	\$450.00
		1	K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$448.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$498.00
		1	A&M Transportation	\$444.00	\$70.00	\$1.00	\$514.00
		1	MADISON COACH	\$465.00	\$95.00	\$2.00	\$560.00
		1	8 Transportation LLC	\$510.00	\$70.00	\$2.00	\$580.00
		1	First Care Medical T	\$537.00	\$60.00	\$0.01	\$597.00
		1	Barker Bus Company	\$556.00	\$100.00	\$0.95	\$656.00
CS-409	P.G. Chambers	1	A&M Transportation	\$434.00	\$75.00	\$1.00	\$509.00
		1	MADISON COACH	\$495.00	\$85.00	\$2.00	\$580.00
		1	Barker Bus Company	\$542.00	\$60.00	\$0.95	\$602.00
		1	First Care Medical T	\$535.00	\$70.00	\$0.01	\$605.00
		1	K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$598.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$648.00
		1	F.S. Transportation	\$629.00	\$85.00	\$2.00	\$714.00
CS-419	DLC - Warren	1	8 Transportation LLC	\$410.00	\$60.00	\$2.00	\$470.00
		1	First Care Medical T	\$409.00	\$70.00	\$0.01	\$479.00
		1	A&M Transportation L	\$414.00	\$75.00	\$1.00	\$489.00
		1	K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$448.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$498.00
		1	Cross Transportation	\$443.00	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$503.00
		1	MADISON COACH	\$495.00	\$95.00	\$2.00	\$590.00
		1	Barker Bus Company	\$573.00	\$60.00	\$0.95	\$633.00
CS-420	Pathways to Adult Living	1	Don Transit Inc	\$318.00	\$100.00	\$2.00	\$418.00
		1	S&MC Transport Inc.	\$345.00	\$75.00	\$1.00	\$420.00
		1	A&M Transportation L	\$389.00	\$70.00	\$1.00	\$459.00
		1	8 Transportation LLC	\$420.00	\$60.00	\$2.00	\$480.00
		1	K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$448.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$498.00
		1	First Care Medical T	\$489.00	\$70.00	\$0.01	\$559.00
		1	Barker Bus Company	\$524.00	\$60.00	\$0.95	\$584.00
		1	MADISON COACH	\$495.00	\$95.00	\$2.00	\$590.00
CS-421	Princeton Child Development Inst.	1	S&MC Transport Inc.	\$345.00	\$75.00	\$3.00	\$420.00
		1	A&M Transportation L	\$384.00	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$444.00
		1	K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$448.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$498.00
		1	First Care Medical T	\$489.00	\$80.00	\$0.01	\$569.00
		1	F.S. Transportation	\$483.00	\$96.00	\$1.00	\$579.00
		1	Jaris Transportation	\$510.00	\$70.00	\$1.00	\$580.00
		1	Barker Bus Company	\$548.00	\$60.00	\$0.95	\$608.00

CS-427	Nettingham Middle School	2	First Care Medical T	\$457.00	\$120.00	\$0.01	\$577.00
		2	A&M Transportation L	\$444.00	\$150.00	\$1.00	\$594.00
		2	MADISON INVALID COAC	\$495.00	\$170.00	\$2.00	\$665.00
		2	K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$498.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$598.00
		2	Barker Bus Company	\$516.00	\$120.00	\$0.95	\$636.00
CS-429	First Children	1	First Care Medical T	\$389.00	\$70.00	\$0.01	\$459.00
		1	BRCK TRANSPORT	\$400.00	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$460.00
		1	MADISON COACH	\$395.00	\$95.00	\$2.00	\$490.00
		1	Jawa Invalid Coach	\$416.00	\$80.00	\$2.00	\$496.00
		1	K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$448.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$498.00
		1	A&M Transportation L	\$434.00	\$75.00	\$1.00	\$509.00
		1	Barker Bus Company	\$510.00	\$60.00	\$0.95	\$570.00
		1	F.S. Transportation	\$572.00	\$80.00	\$2.00	\$652.00
CS-430	Honor Ridge Academy	1	A&M Transportation L	\$204.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$244.00
		1	Bright Start Transpo	\$265.00	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$325.00
		1	By Faith Transportat	\$300.00	\$30.00	\$1.00	\$330.00
		1	On the Dot	\$280.00	\$57.00	\$1.00	\$337.00
		1	First Care Medical T	\$303.00	\$50.00	\$0.01	\$353.00
		1	Jaris Transportation	\$298.00	\$70.00	\$1.00	\$368.00
		1	H&A TRANSPORTATION I	\$330.00	\$55.00	\$2.00	\$385.00
		1	Best Trans Group, In	\$308.00	\$90.00	\$1.00	\$398.00
		1	Don Transit Inc	\$318.00	\$100.00	\$2.00	\$418.00
		1	K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$398.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$448.00
		1	F.S. Transportation	\$384.00	\$75.00	\$1.00	\$459.00
		1	Barker Bus Company	\$521.00	\$60.00	\$0.95	\$581.00
CS-435	Center School	2	S&MC Transport Inc.	\$385.00	\$150.00	\$2.00	\$535.00
		2	A&M Transportation L	\$444.00	\$140.00	\$1.00	\$584.00
		2	K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$498.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$598.00
		2	8 Transportation LLC	\$468.00	\$140.00	\$2.00	\$608.00
		2	Barker Bus Company	\$510.00	\$120.00	\$0.95	\$630.00
		2	MADISON INVALID COAC	\$495.00	\$170.00	\$2.00	\$665.00
		2	First Care Medical T	\$559.00	\$120.00	\$0.01	\$679.00
CS-436	Flex School		Jaris Transportation	\$315.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$315.00
			Bright Start Transpo	\$329.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$329.00
			A&M Transportation L	\$349.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$349.00
			Best Trans Group, In	\$375.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$375.00
			S&MC Transport Inc.	\$385.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	\$385.00
			First Care Medical T	\$389.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$389.00
			K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$418.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$418.00
			F.S. Transportation	\$420.00	\$75.00	\$1.00	\$420.00
			Barker Bus Company	\$485.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$485.00

CS-437	Summit High School & LCI Summit Middle	Jaris Transportation	\$289.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$289.00
		A&M Transportation L	\$324.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$324.00
		On the Dot	\$344.00	\$85.00	\$1.00	\$344.00
		Don Transit Inc	\$370.00		\$2.00	\$370.00
		First Care Medical T	\$439.00		\$0.01	\$439.00
		K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$448.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$448.00
		Barker Bus Company	\$525.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$525.00
CS-439	Thomas Edison Academy & School #21 & School #01	A&M Transportation L	\$359.00	\$65.00	\$1.00	\$359.00
		Jaris Transportation	\$386.00	\$86.00	\$1.00	\$386.00
		Don Transit Inc	\$390.00		\$2.00	\$390.00
		On the Dot	\$410.00	\$75.00	\$1.00	\$410.00
		K & S TRANSPORTATION	\$428.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$428.00
		First Care Medical T	\$439.00		\$0.01	\$439.00
		Barker Bus Company	\$536.00	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$536.00